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Bus 107 Edgware -Elstree - Borehamwood - Arkly - Barnet - 
New Barnet Station

Go to website

Direction
Edgware — New Barnet Station

50 stops

Open route schedule

Edgware

Edgware Station / Station Road

Purcells Avenue

Edgwarebury Lane / Edgware Way

Glendale Avenue

Edgware Way

Canons Corner

Pipers Green Lane

Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital

Centennial Park

Sullivan Way

Rodgers Close

Watling Court

Elstree Hill North

Knowl Way

Barham Avenue

Deacon's Hill Road

Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station

Glenhaven Avenue

Furzehill Road

Tesco

Route schedule
Edgware — New Barnet Station

Monday 00:05-23:50

Tuesday 00:05-23:50

Wednesday 00:05-23:50

Thursday 00:05-23:50

Friday 00:05-23:50

Saturday 00:05-23:50

Sunday 00:05-23:50

Route info

Direction: Edgware

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-107-2409279820-2660332999
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https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-107-2409279820-2660332999


Elstree Studios

Civic Offices

Studio Way

Warwick House

Chester Road

Kenilworth Drive

Warren Grove

Ripon Way

Dacre Gardens

Ashley Drive

Stirling Corner

Stirling Corner / Barnet Road

Brickfield Lane

Glebe Lane

Rowley Green Road

Quinta Drive

Garden Close Arkley

Galley Lane

Barnet Hospital / Queens Road

Union Street Barnet

Barnet Church Wood Street

Barnet High St / Barnet Church

High Barnet Station / Meadway

High Barnet Station

Potters Lane

Barnet Everyman Cinema

Warwick Road New Barnet

New Barnet Station / Station Road



New Barnet Station



Direction
New Barnet Station — Edgware

48 stops

Open route schedule

New Barnet Station

New Barnet Station / Station Road

Warwick Road New Barnet

Barnet Everyman Cinema

Underhill

High Barnet Station

Barnet Church

Barnet Church Wood Street

Manor Road Barnet

Union Street Barnet

Barnet Hospital / Queens Road

Galley Lane

Garden Close Arkley

Quinta Drive

Rowley Green Road

Glebe Lane

Brickfield Lane

Stirling Corner / Barnet Road

Stirling Corner

Ashley Drive

Dacre Gardens

Ripon Way

Warren Grove

Kenilworth Drive

Warwick House

Route schedule
New Barnet Station — Edgware

Monday 00:10-23:55

Tuesday 00:10-23:55

Wednesday 00:10-23:55

Thursday 00:10-23:55

Friday 00:10-23:55

Saturday 00:10-23:55

Sunday 00:10-23:55

Route info

Direction: New Barnet Station

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-107-2409279820-2660332999


Warwick Road

Studio Way

Civic Offices

Elstree Studios

Tesco

Furzehill Road

Glenhaven Avenue

Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station

Deacon's Hill Road

Barham Avenue

Knowl Way

Elstree Hill North

Watling Court

Rodgers Close

Sullivan Way

Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital

Pipers Green Lane

Brockley Avenue

Edgware Way

Parkside Drive

Edgwarebury Lane / Edgware Way

Edgwarebury Gardens

Edgware

107 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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